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Type

Imports MAY 2005

HS

Country | Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | Customs Value

Consumption  1602.49.4000 Canada

Consumption
Consumption

Consumption
Consumption
Consumption

1602.49.4000
1602.49.2000

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000
1602.49.2000

Canada
Canada

Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

117,253
37,975
79,278

120,808
0
120,808

kg

278,602
77,804
200,798

543,280
0
543,280

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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