Imports MAY 2005

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	Customs Value
Reads:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Canada	117,253	kg	278,602
Should Read:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Canada	37,975	kg	77,804
Transferred To:	Consumption	1602.49.2000	Canada	79,278	kg	200,798
Reads:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Denmark	120,808	kg	543,280
Should Read:	Consumption	1602.49.4000	Denmark	0	kg	0
Transferred To:	Consumption	1602.49.2000	Denmark	120,808	kg	543,280

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233